
KY-TN OPEN

8/26/2009 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Rodney 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 43 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 3 37 80

Allen 4 5 6 3 3 7 4 4 5 41 4 5 6 4 6 3 6 2 4 40 81

Stevie 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 6 44 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 41 85

CALLAWAY CHAMPIONSHIP

9/2/2009 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

*Allen 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 37 4 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 4 41 78

Rodney 5 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 40 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 38 78

Harold 8 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 44 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 42 86

* Won on 3rd playoff hole

BRIDGESTONE CLASSIC

9/9/2009 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Rodney 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 39 4 3 5 5 5 2 6 3 4 37 76

Allen 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 39 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 41 80

Stevie 9 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 43 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 39 82

Raymond 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 5 44 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 44 88

NIKE NATIONAL

9/16/2009 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Rodney 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 40 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 39 79

Allen 5 4 6 5 3 7 6 4 5 45 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 37 82

Stevie 6 3 5 5 3 4 6 6 7 45 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 40 85

Raymond 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 40 5 5 5 4 7 3 6 5 6 46 86

TITLEIST NXT TOUR CHAMPIONSHIP

9/23/2009 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

*Stevie 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 40 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 37 77

Rodney 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 40 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 37 77

Allen 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 41 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 40 81

Kevin W. 7 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 45 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 43 88

Raymond 5 4 7 6 4 6 8 4 5 49 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 42 91

* Won on 2nd playoff hole

THE PRECEPT INVITATIONAL

9/30/2009 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Stevie 4 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 7 42 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 34 76

Rodney 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 2 5 39 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 41 80

Allen 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 40 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 41 81

Kevin W. 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 42 5 4 7 6 4 5 4 4 5 44 86

Raymond 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 41 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 47 88
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